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Start Time : 29/04/2012 - 16:05:15 97.11 Kph55.606No.249 Ticktum, DanielBest Lap : 

Weather : Cloudy        Air : 16°C        Track : Dry 97.04 Kph55.643No.249 Ticktum, DanielEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 202 CRG Palou Montalbo, Alex CRG / BMB / Vega 14 56.014 25

2 313 Sined Motorsport Marcu, Dionisios Top Kart / TM / Vega 14 0.112 0.112 55.784 20

3 207 Gill, Steve Gill, Alex SWRD / Parilla / Vega 14 0.849 0.737 56.025 16

4 256 Millennium Motorsport Aston, Nathan Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 0.942 0.093 55.980 13

5 250 CRG Ferrucci, Santino Energy / TM / Vega 14 1.639 0.697 56.048 11

6 249 Chiesa Corse Ticktum, Daniel Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 1.771 0.132 55.606 10

7 291 VDK Racing Bonduel, Amaury Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 14 4.156 2.385 56.030 9

8 205 Kohtala Sports Moilanen, Aatu Haase-Corsa / Vortex / Vega 14 4.392 0.236 55.962 8

9 236 Genikart-LTP Cobian, Javier FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 14 4.522 0.130 55.978 7

10 210 Chiesa Corse Stroll, Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 6.455 1.933 55.886 6

11 204 Intrepid Driver Program Boccolacci, Dorian Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 10.913 4.458 55.941 5

12 238 Keijzer Racing Van Leeuwen, Martijn Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 11.062 0.149 55.785 4

13 269 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric, Martin FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 14 11.149 0.087 55.770 3

14 209 Energy Corse Jupp, Connor Energy / Vortex / Vega 14 12.505 1.356 56.052 2

15 203 Chiesa Corse Ilott, Callum Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 12.677 0.172 55.795 1

16 255 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Albanese, Danilo Energy / TM / Vega 14 12.987 0.310 56.105 0

17 247 Chiesa Corse Mazepin, Nikita Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 13.424 0.437 56.053 0

18 261 Forza Racing Monger, Billy Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 13.916 0.492 56.526 0

19 220 Scuderia PCR Srl Kremers, Marijn PCR / Parilla / Vega 14 14.718 0.802 56.456 0

20 254 Scuderia PCR Srl Sereia, Gabriel PCR / Parilla / Vega 14 15.638 0.920 56.395 0

21 206 Kosmic Racing Dept Piccini, Alessio Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 14 16.766 1.128 56.055 0

22 217 Becamel, Didier Becamel, François Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 14 18.043 1.277 56.556 0

23 279 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Raucci, Giuliano Energy / TM / Vega 14 18.554 0.511 56.355 0

24 216 Besancenez, Daniel Besancenez, Paolo Sodi / Parilla / Vega 14 23.249 4.695 56.003 0

25 219 Comer Cunati, Simone Top Kart / Parilla / Vega 14 25.665 2.416 56.149 0

26 201 Intrepid Driver Program Russell, George Intrepid / Vortex / Vega 14 30.672 5.007 56.043 0

27 307 Raspatelli, Bruno Raspatelli, Matteo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 14 33.020 2.348 57.232 0

28 297 Lehouck, Vincent Lehouck, Arthur Sodi / Parilla / Vega 14 33.081 0.061 55.921 0

29 252 Henry, Brendan Henry, Odhran Kosmic / TM / Vega 14 34.509 1.428 56.792 0

30 229 Keijzer Racing Schramm, Kim-Luis Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 12 2 Laps 2 Laps 56.178 0

31 278 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Bottarelli, Luca Energy / TM / Vega 12 2 Laps 20.280 56.492 0

32 231 Hemet Racing Tujula, Tuomas Ninar / TM / Vega 4 10 Laps 8 Laps 57.878 0

33 225 Intrepid Driver Program Shwartzman, Robert Intrepid / TM / Vega 2 12 Laps 2 Laps 57.200 0

34 266 Formula K Naud, Valentin FK / TM / Vega 1 13 Laps 1 Lap 1:01.739 0
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Start Time : 29/04/2012 - 13:42:54 97.04 Kph55.643No.249 Ticktum, DanielBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 96.83 Kph55.765No.202 Palou Montalbo, AlexEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 201 Intrepid Driver Program Russell, George Intrepid / Vortex / Vega 14 55.774 25

2 204 Intrepid Driver Program Boccolacci, Dorian Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 1.853 1.853 55.858 20

3 269 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kodric, Martin FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 14 7.625 5.772 55.799 16

4 202 CRG Palou Montalbo, Alex CRG / BMB / Vega 14 7.955 0.330 55.769 13

5 219 Comer Cunati, Simone Top Kart / Parilla / Vega 14 11.338 3.383 56.119 11

6 206 Kosmic Racing Dept Piccini, Alessio Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 14 11.709 0.371 55.779 10

7 291 VDK Racing Bonduel, Amaury Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 14 12.476 0.767 55.916 9

8 249 Chiesa Corse Ticktum, Daniel Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 12.654 0.178 55.643 8

9 250 CRG Ferrucci, Santino Energy / TM / Vega 14 13.729 1.075 56.011 7

10 220 Scuderia PCR Srl Kremers, Marijn PCR / Parilla / Vega 14 14.612 0.883 56.137 6

11 225 Intrepid Driver Program Shwartzman, Robert Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 14.645 0.033 55.949 5

12 254 Scuderia PCR Srl Sereia, Gabriel PCR / Parilla / Vega 14 14.683 0.038 56.491 4

13 256 Millennium Motorsport Aston, Nathan Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 14.974 0.291 56.060 3

14 210 Chiesa Corse Stroll, Lance Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 15.367 0.393 55.758 2

15 261 Forza Racing Monger, Billy Intrepid / TM / Vega 14 15.729 0.362 56.336 1

16 297 Lehouck, Vincent Lehouck, Arthur Sodi / Parilla / Vega 14 15.793 0.064 55.783 0

17 247 Chiesa Corse Mazepin, Nikita Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 15.950 0.157 56.030 0

18 203 Chiesa Corse Ilott, Callum Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 15.997 0.047 55.883 0

19 207 Gill, Steve Gill, Alex SWRD / Parilla / Vega 14 16.583 0.586 56.046 0

20 266 Formula K Naud, Valentin FK / TM / Vega 14 19.710 3.127 56.481 0

21 205 Kohtala Sports Moilanen, Aatu Haase-Corsa / Vortex / Vega 14 19.758 0.048 56.286 0

22 307 Raspatelli, Bruno Raspatelli, Matteo Tony Kart / Parilla / Vega 14 19.824 0.066 55.912 0

23 313 Sined Motorsport Marcu, Dionisios Top Kart / TM / Vega 14 20.165 0.341 56.390 0

24 255 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Albanese, Danilo Energy / TM / Vega 14 23.611 3.446 56.180 0

25 229 Keijzer Racing Schramm, Kim-Luis Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 25.302 1.691 56.644 0

26 279 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Raucci, Giuliano Energy / TM / Vega 14 25.305 0.003 55.947 0

27 236 Genikart-LTP Cobian, Javier FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 14 27.520 2.215 56.974 0

28 209 Energy Corse Jupp, Connor Energy / Vortex / Vega 14 39.750 12.230 55.904 0

29 238 Keijzer Racing Van Leeuwen, Martijn Zanardi / Parilla / Vega 14 45.153 5.403 55.846 0

30 252 Henry, Brendan Henry, Odhran Kosmic / TM / Vega 10 4 Laps 4 Laps 56.378 0

31 278 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Bottarelli, Luca Energy / TM / Vega 6 8 Laps 4 Laps 56.449 0

32 231 Hemet Racing Tujula, Tuomas Ninar / TM / Vega 3 11 Laps 3 Laps 59.230 0

33 217 Becamel, Didier Becamel, François Kosmic / Parilla / Vega 2 12 Laps 1 Lap 59.267 0

No.279 Raucci, Giuliano : Transponder doesn't work (Photofinish and photocells used)

Not Classified

216 Besancenez, Daniel Besancenez, Paolo Sodi / Parilla / Vega Excluded 55.958

No.216 Besancenez, Paolo : Excluded for technical non conformity. According to Stewards' Decision No.68.


